
Special discounts**

Price per 
week

 From  
4 weeks

From 
8 weeks	

From 
12 weeks

153 €

225 €

80 € 

59 €
5 % 10 % 15 %

30h/week Super-Intensive

20h/week Intensive

10h/week Semi-Intensive

6h/week Evening classes

24h/week Combined

12h/week Combined

328 €

174 €

Price Structure*

** discounts are for continuous weeks
* plus first set of books and one-time registration fee

more courses!

S P E A K E A S Y
Language School Barcelona

Rates 2022

OUR SPANISH COURSES

TOTAL PRICE = 
One-time registration fee + Course price + Books

One-time registration fee = 47 €
1 set of books = 47 €

Number of weeks**

30h/week Super-Intensive

20h/week Intensive

10h/week Semi-Intensive

6h/week Evening classes

24h/week Combined

12h/week Combined

Course Price Examples*

1 4 7 103 6 9 122 5 8 11

** discounts are for continuous weeks
* plus first set of books and one-time registration fee

225 €

153 €

80 €

59 €

328 €

174 €

855 €

581 €

304 €

224 €

1246 €

661 €

1496 €

1017 €

532 €

392 €

2181 €

1157 €

2025 €

1377 €

720 €

531 €

2952 €

1566 €

675 €

459 €

240 €

177 €

984 €

522 €

1283 €

872 €

456 €

336 €

1870 €

992 €

1823 €

1239 €

648 €

478 €

2657 €

1409 €

2295 €

1561 €

816€

602 €

3346 €

1775 €

450 €

306 €

160 €

118 €

656 €

348 €

1069 €

727 €

380 €

280 €

1558 €

827 €

1620 €

1102 €

576 €

425 €

2362 €

1253 €

2228 €

1515 €

792 €

584 €

3247 €

1723€

v



LONG-TERM COURSES

MORE COURSES

Long-Term Courses***

24 weeks 2800 €

30 weeks 3300 €

36 weeks 3800€

42 weeks 4500 €

48 weeks 4950 €

Rates

*** includes all course material, registration fee
    and Visa documents

* plus material and one-time registration fee

At school 47 €/h

Outside 57 €/h

Private Lessons / Price Per Hour*

From 10 hours = 10% discount, From 20 hours = 20% discount

1 hour Monday to Friday Per week

Conversation class 50 €

Extra Courses Rates

Business class 50 €

746 €Express 20h per week

1077 €Express 30h per week

4950 €University Preparation Course 

*** includes all course material, registration fee
    and Visa documents

*plus one-time registration fee (books included in fee)

2 weeks 386 €

3 weeks 556 €

20h/week DELE Preparation course

4 weeks 716 €

* plus one-time registration fee

* plus material and one-time registration fee


